ASS. REC. BY: STEVE REF: A16	
	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: KIA STINGER c.c 1998
at Workshop m/s	Colour White A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 50426 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N.
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: KNAE35/AML6080066
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Incrder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / SIRIm / STD A/Rim or
~ ~ ~	
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC JOHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of Inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. A mm . R/Bal. A mi
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. W mm L/Bal. L/
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 18/12/21 D.O.I. 20/12/21
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Sycle & Carriage
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages (Frt Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OU	() = 1
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
111 1331	
ate/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ate/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fe	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
eport Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$
*	TOTAL



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
KIRAN PAL SINGH	Cust No/Name	LCV12069/KIRAN PAL SINGH			
The Strong	Reg No/Reg Date	SKX169R / 19/02/202			
72 MARINE DRIVE	Date In/Mileage	/ 0			
#19-65	Chassis No	KNAE351AML6080066			
SINGAPORE 440072	Engine No	G4KLKH027498			
Contact No	Make/Model	KIA/STINGER 2.0 A GAA3 RED LEATHER			
	Colour/Trim	SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pri	inted	CSE	Operator	到于 学 的包含4次	WIP No	0		
CV12069	CRDVCH	20/12/2021/	16:54	BLC	442 / Coc	oLu	44208			
		Description	of Good	s / Service	S	Qty	Unit Pric	e Dis	ic%	Amount
M SUNDRY							440000000000000000000000000000000000000			20.00
Sundry										
E PNT88000	1					12	1 1.44		60	0 1600.00
RENEW FR	T BUMPER	, FRT SUPPORT	PANEL,	, REPAIR B	ONNET, FRT FI	ENDER RH (-5)	400		١	4
E PNT88000	******									100.00
	INSTALL	AIRCON CONDE	NSOR &	RADIATOR						7 80.00
1 SUNDRY TOP UP A	IDCON CA	c							- 1	5 80.00
E PNT98000	INCON GA	3								1050.00
SPRAY PA	INT FOR	FRT ['] BUMPER, E	RONNET	FRT FENDE	FRRH 7 V	350			- 1	1050.00
A 90000001		Γ	,	- T1						30.00
CHECK WI	RING & E	LECTRICAL SYS	TEM	04		1000	3			
A 10028901				511	$\Pi \cap \Omega$					120.00
TO CARRY	OUT DIA	GNOSTIC CHEC	ON-EL	ECTRONIC	GONTROL SYSTE	M CIRV	9		- 1	
4 SUNDRY									. 1	20.0
FRT NUMB		FRAME ("1)								
B WHEELALIG				•					- 1	120.0
		iterize Full		-						580 1160.0
4 SUNDRY	DT LEET	TYRE AND REA	DIEET	TYPE []	Front RH / 7	Al				1100.0
1 SUNDRY	KI LEFI	TIRE AND REA	K LEFT	TIKE (1	.,,,,,					30 60.0
	FRT & F	REAR LEFT TYR	F							20 00.0
4 90000001		KEAR EET I III	_							400.0
	RT DASHBO	DARD AND AIRB	AG SYS	TEM					- 1	
A 90000001									- 1	400.0
RENEW F	RT & BACI	K SEAT BELTS	& IMPA	CT SENSOR						
E PNT88000										240.
RENEW F	RT WINDS	CREEN							1	
M SUNDRY										80.
		OR FRT WINDSO	CREEN						1	240.
S SPECIALI									1	240.
		CREEN SOLAR F				1.0	00 646	.00 0	00.00	646.0
M COVER-F	K BUMPER	/ (3R			1.0	,0		0.00	040.1

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address		GST Reg No : MR-8500111-			
	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
KIRAN PAL SINGH	Cust No/Name	LCV12069/KIRAN PAL SINGH			
72 MARINE DRIVE	Reg No/Reg Date				
#19-65	Date In/Mileage				
SINGAPORE 440072	Chassis No	KNAE351AML6080066			
Control II	Engine No	G4KLKH027498			
Contact No	Make/Mode1	KIA/STINGER 2.0 A GAA3 RED LEATHER			
	Colour/Trim	SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	4417	WIP No	y (9.5%)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
LCV12069	CRDVCH	20/12/2021/ 16:54	BLC	442 / CocoLu		44208	-	
M LOGO ASS	V. VIA CUE	Description of Goo	ds / Service	es .	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M GRILLE-F	PONT RUME	PER PEC CUT			1.00	45.00		45.00
M GRILLE A	TOAT THOM				1.00	391.00	00.00	391.0
M ABSORBER	-FRONT RI	MPER ENERGY			1.00	444.00	00.00	444.0
M COVER AS	SY-AIR CL	RTAIN, RH ?			1.00	105.00	00.00	105.0
M BRACKET-	FR BUMPER	SIDE SUPT, RH	en 1		1.00	126.00		126.0
M LIP ASSY	-FRONT BI	IMPER / CUT	UK.		1.00	18.00	00.00	18.0
M MOULDING	-FRT BPR	LICENSE PLATE	100		1.00	22.00		22.0
M CAP-FRON	T HOOK	/ CRU	LKU		1.00	35.00		35.0
		OR GRILLE UPR			1.00		00.00	9.0
M COVER AS	CY_FENDED			PR .	1.00	72.00		72.0
M STIFFNER	FR BPR L	WR 7	~ 1		□1.00		00.00	13.0
M BRACKET-F	FRT BUMPE	R MOUNTING RH	(2)	(111/2)	157.89	127.00		127.0
BRKT ASS	Y-FRT BUM	WR R MOUNTING RH PER SIDE MTG,	0	ilma	1.00		00.00	10.0
BRACKET-F	R BUMPER	SIDE LH	00		1 (4.66)		00.00	15.0
ULTRASON	IC SENSOR	ASSY-BWS			1.00		00.00	15.0
GUARD ASS	SY-FRONT	WHEEL RH			1.00	189.00		189.0
M BEAM COMP	LETE-FR	BUMPER			1.00	159.00		159.0
1 CARRIER A	ASSY-FRON	T END MODULE			1.00	620.00		620.0
TENSION A	ARM ASSY-	FRT.RH ?			1.00	697.00		697.0
LATERAL A	ARM ASSY-	FRONT ?			1.00	644.00		644.0
COVER ASS	Y-COWL T	OP 7			1.00	535.00		535.0
1 GLASS ASS	Y-WINDSH	IELD / GR			1.00	216.00		216.0
MOULDING-					1.00	2009.00		2009.0
		HLD SIDE, RH / 1	96		1.00 1.00		00.00	92.0
MOULDING	ASSY-W/S	HLD SIDE, LH /	ll		1.00		00.00	94.0
BRACKET-W	I/S MLDG	MTG,RH / 1/4			1.00		00.00	94.0
BRACKET-W	I/S MLDG	MTG,LH / MC			1.00		00.00	27.0
LAMP ASSY	-HEAD, RH	(CUT			1.00		00.00	27.0
EXTN WIRI					1.00	3977.00		3977.0
WIRING AS		7			1.00	194.00		194.0
		E CRASH - MI			2.00	256.00		256.0
		AG CONTROL -ne	(1.00		00.00	192.0
	Jnin D	NO CONTINUE >//(`		1.00	910.00	00.00	810.0

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240 Movement that insp



Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
KIRAN PAL SINGH	Cust No/Name	LCV12069/KIRAN PAL SINGH			
and the Mark and Archae	Reg No/Reg Date	SKX169R / 19/02/202			
72 MARINE DRIVE	Date In/Mileage	/ 0			
#19-65 SINGAPORE 440072	Chassis No	KNAE351AML6080066			
31M3AFORE 440072	Engine No	G4KLKH027498			
Contact No	Make/Mode1	KIA/STINGER 2.0 A GAA3 RED LEATHER			
Alternative transfer and the	Colour/Trim	SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
LCV12069	CRDVCH	20/12/2021/ 16:54	BLC	442 / CocoLu		44208		
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M SENSOR AS M MODULE AS M AIR BAG // M MODULE AS M SENSOR-AN M CONTACT A M CRASH PAD M PAD-CRASH M GUARD-AIR M COOLER AS M VALVE-BYP M TUBE ASSY M CONDENSER M RADIATOR // M SENSOR & U M LATCH ASSY M S/BELT ASS M S/BELT ASS M S/BELT ASS M S/BELT ASS M SEAT BELT	SY-KNEE SSY-PASS SY-STRG GULAR VE SSY-CLOC ASSY-MA PAD MAI SY-OIL ASSY-OOL ASSY-COC SSY HNIT ASSY -HOOD SE Y-FR RH Y-FR LH PRETENSI Y-RR, RH (-RR, LH	TYPE CRASH ME AIR BAG GR ENGER BR WHEEL AIR BAG GR LOCITY ME K SPRING ME IN 1 BR N 1 LER 1 JEMMES ONER, RH ME ONER, LH JEMMES		ma	2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	115.00 595.00 1163.00 1516.00 375.00 169.00 2146.00 15.00 88.00 391.00 205.00 307.00 805.00 699.00 936.00 114.00 25.00 420.00 420.00 194.00 398.00 398.00	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	230.00 595.00 1163.00 1516.00 375.00 169.00 2146.00 391.00 205.00 307.00 805.00 699.00 936.00 114.00 25.00 420.00 420.00 194.00 398.00 398.00
			St 27 1	ex (LKK) 112/21, 5-30pm 10-11 AL Excers-?				
KK Auto Comstm of Lipture ACF & For The Control of	fier spray pa part(s) during ect to confirm on a "Withou	inting Tresurvey Nation Prejudice* basis	16	JBL sy days	7% GST on To	Net 30474.(tal Payab	00	30,474.0 2133.1 32,607.1

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

1A21CK0003 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD VIRY DATE & TIME: 20/12/2021 11:13 (SGT)

SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN

VERSION: 1 (20/12/2021 11:13 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

20/12/2021 11:13 (SGT) 18/12/2021 11:30 (SGT) Bukit Timah Rd, Singapore **BUKIT TIMAH RD** Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX169R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No

No

KIRAN PAL SINGH

SXXXX970E

PREETPAL1989@HOTMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-91451441

+65-91451441

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Kia

Stinger

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

Private use

Yes

Private car

Auto

1998

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Comprehensive

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

No

2070016788

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

PREETPAL SINGH SXXXX416G

Accident report SC1A21CK0003

Page 1 of 30

of Birth	13/10/1989
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Indoor
	19/12/2008
Date of Experience	13 YEARS
/priving der	Male
Gender Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-91451441
Alt. Phone Number	A company of the second continued with
Alf Pilotto	PREETPAL1989@HOTMAIL.COM
Email Address	BLK 115 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #08-118
Address	•
Address complement	470115
Postcode	No
is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Sibling
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
ilisurance company of care, terms	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	a-wided into Property
Type of Accident	Collided into Property
Weather Conditions	Raining
Road Surface	Wet
the state of the s	
OTHER INFORMATION	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	1
Mine anythody injured in the Accident?	No
this any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance:	•
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	No
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	3
the bear contracted by linknown belouile	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	110
PASSENGER 1	
PASSENGEN	ACU ASHRUF
Name	Male
Gender	Wate
PASSENGER 2	
Nama	BALJIT
Name	Male
Gender	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
-	No
Was the accident reported to the police?	No No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	NO
If yes, against whom?	···
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT	
ATTACUMENT/C	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
the state available for attachment?	Yes
Are accident photos available for attacking	
was there any video captared by	No
Was there any audio recorded?	

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Was	_	wixing	On	0 11		0 1	-	7		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			1 1	Bukit	timah	Road	· who	le cha	nging	lane
	Car	Skid	ded	ond	lost co	ntrol	hitting	the the	inall	at the
Side	-	scrape	do	un to	check	25	1+ W	ic not	hard	more
Lik	2	scrape	50	I	drove	back	hor	me.		
		1								
							-		GEORGE STATE	
			-	-						
			-					-		
-										
-										
-										
	-									
	-						-			
	-									
ala == 41	00									
clarati	on									\wedge
			dia dese	ara trua in a	very respect					
declare	e the fo	regoing par	riculars	ere true are	every respect.					1/
										1/
										VA
					/					11/~~

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Terre

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



COVER NOTE

KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

The following risk described on this Cover Note is hereby HELD COVERED on the terms and conditions of the policy issued to the Policyholder.

Name of Policyholder
Period of Insurance (CTT Feb 2020 te-46 Feb 2022 Engine No.

Chasis No.

: G4KLKH027498 1 >

: KNAE351AML6080068



Vehicle No. Cover Note No. Endorsement No. **Issued Date**

-170016788

Feb 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: KIA Stinger 2.0

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,998.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

Off Peak Car : No

First Year Progistration : 2020

Insuring DE/PARF : Yes

Driver Restriction

: NA

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

by Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will indepen by the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Criver (named of the

if for under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2

veurs' driving expendince

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the omringe of processings or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

a examples in connection with any trade or

*Limitotions rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Exect Transmit Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under those headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$1600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable) KIRAN PAL SRIGH - \$1600 (Own Damage), \$1600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED RE

1 Cycls & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501

2.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000

3 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 6437

4 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Stagaspore (Control of the Control of th

For other: Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hottine at +65-6330-3300.75

AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from Tunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

on the fact of the state of the said

If you do not receive your Certificate of Insurance and policy documents within 30 days from the Inception data stated on this caver note a leave I/We hereby certify that this Cover Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Competer (Malasiya) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malasiya). For Corporate Policies, this Cover Note is valid for 80 days from the party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malasiya).

0504671231

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - CINDY

239 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159930

Linderwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Paci This computer gan Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 the period of Insurance.

refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or

Pte. Ltd. nt does not require a signature.

and in the said to the

Joanna Leong